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Studentsko mentorstvo
Popis studenata brucosa i mentora
Akademska 2016./2017. godina

Rd. br. lIme i prezime studenta brucosa Mentor E-mail mentora
1. Andrea Bosnjak Ana Kezi¢ anakezicl3@gmail.com
2. Pamela Stela Nizi¢ Ana Kezi¢ anakezicl3@gmail.com
3. Daria Grbesa Ana Kordi¢ anna.kordic@hotmail.com
4, Gabrijela Piri¢ Ana Kordié¢ anna.kordic@hotmail.com
5. Iva Simunovié Ana Kordi¢ anna.kordic@hotmail.com
6. Kristina Bubalo Ana Maria Pehar anamariapehar@gmail.com
7. Kristina Penava Ana Maria Pehar anamariapehar@gmail.com
8. Lucija Bukvié¢ Andrea Setka andrea_setka@hotmail.com
9. RuZica Peri¢ Andrea Setka andrea_setka@hotmail.com
10. (lva binki¢ Anita Knezovié¢ anitaknezovic@yahoo.com
11. [Matea Petrovi¢ Anita Knezovié anitaknezovic@yahoo.com
12.  |lva Santi¢ Anita Knezovié¢ anitaknezovic@yahoo.com
13. [llijana Bandov Iva Bresi¢ iwa.bre007 @gmail.com
14. |Doris Mari¢ Iva Bresi¢ iwa.bre007 @gmail.com
15.  |lvana Zulj Iva Bresi¢ iwa.bre007 @gmail.com
16.  |Andreja Damjanovi¢ Iva Gugié iva.gugicl0@gmail.com
17.  |Martina Perkovi¢ Iva Gugié iva.gugicl0@gmail.com
18.  |Marija Suci¢ Iva Gugié iva.gugicl0@gmail.com
19.  |Anamarija Juri¢ Iva Pavkovié¢ iva.pavkovic93@gmail.com
20. |Daniel Prgomet Iva Pavkovic¢ iva.pavkovic93@gmail.com
21. |Stjepan Udovici¢ Iva Pavkovi¢ iva.pavkovic93@gmail.com
22.  |Luciana Bosnjak lvona Krivié ivonakrivic@gmail.com
23. |Maria Pehar Ivona Krivi¢ ivonakrivic@gmail.com
24. [Monika Kesten Jelena Sevo sevo.jelena@hotmail.com
25.  |Marija Primorac Jelena Sevo sevo.jelena@hotmail.com
26.  |Ana Vugdelija Jelena Sevo sevo.jelena@hotmail.com
27.  |Antonija Brko Katarina Mikuli¢ katarinaa.47@gmail.com
28. |Anela Peko Katarina Mikuli¢ katarinaa.47@gmail.com
29.  Marija Cori¢ Klara Boto klaraboto@gmail.com
30. |Tanja Peri¢ Klara Boto klaraboto@gmail.com
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31. |Darija Soldo Klara Boto klaraboto@gmail.com
32.  |Zeljana Bevanda Kristina Cutura tinacutura@gmail.com
33. [lvana Milidevié¢ Kristina Cutura tinacutura@gmail.com
34.  |Marija Barbari¢ Krunoslava Marija Bunti¢  |kruna.tg@gmail.com
35.  |Petra Mihaljevi¢ Krunoslava Marija Bunti¢  |kruna.tg@gmail.com
36. |Melanie Tomi¢ Krunoslava Marija Bunti¢  |kruna.tg@gmail.com
37. |Andela Hecreg Marijana Krajina krajina_marijana@hotmail.com
38.  |Ena Popovié Marijana Krajina krajina_marijana@hotmail.com
39. |lvana Tadi¢ Marijana Krajina krajina_marijana@hotmail.com
40. |Matea Juko Marko Mati¢ marko.matic816@gmail.com
41.  |Ana Popovié¢ Marko Mati¢ marko.matic816@gmail.com
42. |Lucija Tikvi¢ Marko Matié¢ marko.matic816@gmail.com
43. |Ela Knezovié¢ Martina Susak martina.susakk@gmail.com
44.  |Ljubomir Prvan Martina Susak martina.susakk@gmail.com
45.  |Marija Vujigi¢ Martina Susak martina.susakk@gmail.com
46. |Maida Kuduzovié Martina Zovko martinazovko09@gmail.com
47. |Marsela Rak Martina Zovko martinazovko09@gmail.com
48. |Zdenka Rebeka Vukojevi¢ Martina Zovko martinazovko09@gmail.com
49. |Mandalena Baskovi¢ Matea Cvitkovic¢ matea.cvitkovic@gmail.com
50. |Marija Mihaljevi¢ Matea Cvitkovié matea.cvitkovic@gmail.com
51. |Zora Bakovié¢ Petra Bevanda petra.bevanda@hotmail.com
52. |Ana Maria Mari¢ Petra Bevanda petra.bevanda@hotmail.com
53. |[lvana Zelenika Petra Bevanda petra.bevanda@hotmail.com
54.  |Romana Boskovié Slavica Jerini¢ slavicajerinic94@yahoo.com
55. |David Naletili¢ Slavica Jerini¢ slavicajerinic94@yahoo.com
56. |Josipa Mandi¢ Suzana Zuzul ssuzana.zuzul@gmail.com
57.  |Patricija Skoko Suzana Zuzul ssuzana.zuzul@gmail.com
58. |lvo Vulié Suzana Zuzul ssuzana.zuzul@gmail.com
59. [Filip Blazevi¢ Valentina Curié valcuric@gmail.com
60. |Josip Mili¢ Valentina Curi¢ valcuric@gmail.com
61. |Luka Kavelj Zeljka Prce z.prce2u@gmail.com
62. |Barbara Primorac Zeljka Prce z.prce2u@gmail.com
63. |Bozo Vodopija Zeljka Prce z.prce2u@gmail.com




